a
-

-y

UNOFFICIAL COidgsseet

5422/0068 80 002 Fage 1 of 4
2001-04-04 12:01:2&8

Bnn‘( BD“NW Cook County Recorder 77 5
i IV
EUGENE "5 00102

BRIDGE\!IE\N QFFICE

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE
< Tt T T T TTADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE™ -

Loan Number: 0980502073
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO MODIFY LOAN PROGRAM TO RESET INITIAL TERM ON AN ADJUSTABLE RATE NIV (3/1); TO

MODIFY THE INTEREST RATE FROM 6.625% 70-7.000%; TO MODIFY THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST
PAYMENT FROM $544.26 TO $678.31; TO MGUIFY ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN
ADDITIONAIL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVILUE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF $17,610.79. .

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter referrer to as "Modification”) made and entered into this
20TH dayof FEBRUARY ,2001 by and betwser Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA-MidAmerica Federal Savings Barx. and hereinafter referred to as
( "MidAmerica") and GLENN FAHLSTROM, AN UNMARRIED PERSON

(hereinafter referred to collectlvely as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property lucaied at

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION

———— —— o ——————r—— = - L e | ey ————— L= I e — ———

PIN. # 14312050100000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars { $85,000.00 )
evidenced by a Adjustable Rate Note (“Note”) and Mortgage both dated MARCH 17, 1339 said Mortgage
having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of COOK County, lllinois as Document Number

99399731 and said Note and Morigage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
M1298 2/98 Page 1 of 3



a5 v GO B L @ O oo
indebtedness; d 7Y

NOW THEREFORE; in consnderatlon of the mutual covenants contained herein, and other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt and suffit c:|ency "of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as foliows: - i R

' "
v

It is agreed that as of the date of this Modification, the unpaid principal balance of said indebtehﬁeSS‘is
Eighty Two Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Nine and 23/100 Dollars {$82,389.21). ?
The Note and Mortgage dated March 17, 1999 shall be modified to provide for an additional advance of funds ’
not to exceed the amount of Seventee Thousand Six Hundred Ten and 79/100 Dollars ($17,610.79).

| v
Mid America will fund an Additional Advance of Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Ten and 79/100 Dollars
($17,610.79) which shall increase the unpaid principal balance of said indebtedness to One Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($5100,900.00).

The Borrowers do hereby amend and modify the Note and Mortgage described above by specifically amending
Section 2 (Interest), Section 3 (Payments), and Section 4 (Interest Rate and Monthly Payment Changes) of the
Note as follows:

As of February 1, 2001, the modified interest rate on the loan will be 7.000% until the next interest rate
Change Date.

The adjustable inteesc rate may change on the first day of February 2004, and on that day _every 12th month
thereafter”  Each dats or “which the ad]ustab’e Tate could change-ls called"a "Change Date"” = TheéTinterést™ —
rate the Borrowers are ceuired to pay at the next Change Date will not be greater than 9.000% or less than

5.000)%. Thereafter, Bolrrowir interest rate will never be increased or decreased on any single Change Date

by more than two percentage polnts (2.00%)from the rate of interest the Borrowers have been paying for the

preceding twelve months. The Jnirowers interest rate will never be greater than 13.000%. Calculation of

changes in the interest rate shall-be according to the terms of the Note.

The principal and interest payment hased on the rate indicated above will be $678.31. The Borrowers shall
make the.new modified payments on the firs: day of each month begimning on March 1, 2001.

It is agreed that all sums owed under the(No.e will be paid no later than April 1, 2029 ("tha Maturity Date"}
and the Maturity Date under all the Loan Docaments will be deemed April 1, 2029. To the extent the terms,
conditions and provisions of this Modification (iffer from or are inconsistent with the Note, Mortgage or
other Loan Documents executed by the Borrowers, the.terms, conditions and provisions of this Modification
shall control and govern.

0010265681 vy o

of

e e TET C m R e ek - B O T Tl U S i L

In all respects, said Note and Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect, and the undersigned promises to pay
said indebtedness as herein stated and to perform all of the obligations of said Mortgage contract, as herein revised.
Executed, sealed and delivered this 20th dayof _ February , 2001

o Dl

GLENN F Lé%ROM
By: : By:

M1288 2/98 Page 2 of 3




==~ UNOFFICIAL CQP

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF )

%Sﬁbﬁl Page Jof 4

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
GLENN FAHLSTROM
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that  he
signed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature:

iame (Typed or Printed)

My Commission Exrites: .

LENDER:

MID_AME A BANK, fsb.:
o Saen. 12 22

&)

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said ccariy and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that l
FEaren jlon 2E_) , persor2ky known to me to be the ___
Vice President ,)/?f Mid . America Bank, fsb., a sational banking corporation  and
ENel AAse , the Assi.. Sccretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such.~ _ Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the - Vice President and¥Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to e affixed thereto, pursﬁaﬁtiiﬁ\,
n

authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary ac’, and as the free
voluntary act an

d deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

- PR —

SAND SEALTHIS /. DAY OF J/ﬁ[ﬂf - 0TS

& -

P e T el T gl el el ol il 1ol

- { "OFFICIAL SEAL™ )
{ DAWN M. ROBERTSON

A |
‘ / / L Noiary Public, State of lliinois §
My Commission Expires: Z /7%/7 ﬁ ' My Commizsien Expires 4-22-2003 S

e Y ol e i ol T

E
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

M1298 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




UNOFFICIAL CQBB{%SMI e tur s

CHICAGO TITLE IN SURAN CE COMPAN

T.oen Pz I k g

M AL TR

: ;laue FRPDAY SIS

coamn et sy ‘,g___-“._.-::

asvenny ol ToozToEe L RN T AN

= fn_.'.L- wrontIoeRivr
VLT S T

Ly e sznyho L

=‘: SiT R B A - T
ORDER NUMBER: 1401 007801817 DB U
STREET ADDRESS:'2221' NJ"LISTER UNIT 2D "C - -~ " 7 . “.7 .70 7 oo
CITY:  CHICAGO ’ ' COUNTY: ook

TAX NUMBER: 14-31-265-010-0000
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:
UNIT NUMBER 2D Tif YANNERY LOFT CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE

FOLLOWING DESCRIBEZ REAL ESTATE:

_— e — -

—~ —— LOTS"18 THROUGH 20  IN BLOCK 5" IN F FULLERTON 'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTH
1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/ OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WAZCH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT ‘A’ TO THE
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM-REZCORDED AS DOCUMENT 99192692; TOGETHER WITH ITS
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST 1N TUE CCMMON ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:
' THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO. THE USE OF. GARAG:. LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT FOR UNIT 2D , AS -

DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO "THZ: DPCLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED AS
DOCUMENT -99192692+: © * & * & -7, =2 /=i It Ly

RO TR S S M AU S

Jall

£ T

"" "3... \{;“l.-‘ z'

LEGALD FEW 03/17/99



t S .t . PR T E T L e -
. 1 . PRI Lt . B .
f
P — - mr— — = —_— B e - - s
.
. O :
N ez T h HEN
e s
.a
.y .-
LY M
: R -, o pn ae Tt SO e e aatgy e e _...L:E_‘i
i - i . o n 'R L B a . . Te i e . rar bk s r T
.
fa 1 o * .
. ; A v
. : '
alory [V FN
r
- . N . . ' .
- L O . T a .
- P
Nt PR M L




